
G 1.1

G 1.6
HT 5m

TP

Harrow Infill Sites.
Stuart Avenue

Project

Levitt Bernstein Associates Ltd

1 Kingsland Passage
London, E8 2 BB

e-mail: office@levittbernstein.co.uk

Tel: 0131 564 0369

www.levittbernstein.co.uk

Site plan showing surrounding area.

18

8

1

9

7

do not scale from drawings
all dimensions to be checked on site

2015.09.24

3256 ST SK010

1:500@A3 AMc

NOTES:

E

D

C

B

A

#

15.11.24

15.11.17

15.11.05

15.11.03

15.09.29

15.09.24

Second 6m radius added.

Refuse vehicle reversing added.

Notes for residents added.

full depth bay introduced.

parallel parking option.

First Issue

E

Additional parking layout.

Issue  

B
ILLIN

G

TE
N

D
E

R

Date Details

IN
FO

R
M

A
TIO

N

D
R

A
FT

drawn

Drawing

date

project  no.

scale(s)

drawing no. rev

C
O

N
S

TR
U

C
TIO

N

#

Refuse collection point.

Radius on street edge
would need to be 
increased to 6m,


