

Site plan showing surrounding area.

NOTES:

all dimensions to be checked on sitedo not scale from drawings

15.11.24	Second 6m radius added.
15.11.17	Refuse vehicle reversing added.
15.11.05	Notes for residents added.
15.11.03	full depth bay introduced.
15.09.29	parallel parking option.
15.09.24	First Issue
Date	Details
	15.11.17 15.11.05 15.11.03 15.09.29 15.09.24

## Levitt Bernstein Associates Ltd

Project			
e-mail: office@levittbernstein.co.uk	www.levittbernstein.co		
	Tel: 0131 564 0369		
	London, E8 2 BE		
	1 Kingsland Passage		

Harrow Infill Sites. Stuart Avenue

## Drawing

Drawing		CONS	TENDER	BILLING	INFOF	DRAFT
Additional parking layout.		CONSTRUCTION	ER	6	INFORMATION	Т
			Ļ		*	
date	scale(s)			drawn		
2015.09.24	1:500@A3			AMc		
project no.	drawing no.		Т	rev		
3256	ST SK010			E		